Technical Bulletin No: 200
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
POLAR X
The new Polar X flexible strip is an innovative solution, protected by a design right, cuttable at any length and
delivering precision for installation leaving no spots in the dark. It can be customised to fit any project size and shape,
without compromising the light quality and consistency.
The chip on board (COB) technology provides a completely diffused line of light with no visible LED dots, eliminating

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARCODE
Polar X - Natural White - 3m SE040019NDN0 5060988653600
Polar X -  Natural White - 5m SE20055N0 5060988651705
Polar X - Natural White - 10m SE040039NDN0 5060988655741
Polar X - Natural White - 25m SE040049NDN0 5060988655796
Polar X - Warm White - 3m SE040019NDW0 5060988653617
Polar X -  Warm White - 5m SE20055W0 5060522083924
Polar X - Warm White - 10m SE040039NDW0 5060988655758
Polar X - Warm White - 25m SE040049NDW0 5060988655802
ACCESSORIES
Polar - Driver Connection Cable SE103990 5060522086055
Polar - 1500mm Interconnecting Lead SE105790 5060522086192
Polar - 50mm Corner Connector SE105990 5060522086079